ALY AR

Ihg Hamburg.

Nr.

Namen oder Firma.

Mal

Beschiftigung.

Wohnung
bezw. Geschiiftslocal.

1110

371

1812

249

799

2314

Magnus, J. & Co.........

Magnus, Max............

Mabr, T. C......cun.ne

Mainz, Sally M...........

Malmberg, O. & W, ......

Malzfabrik ,Hamburg® ....

Wechsel- und Fonds-
geschiift

Bankgeschiift

Agent und Makler ...

Zimmermeister u. Bau-
iibernehmer

Bank- u. Commissions-
geschiift

Commission, Spedition,
Vertreter iibersee-
ischer Hiuser

Hermannstr. 13.

Neuerwall 36.

Grimm 33.

Sonninstr. 18, Comptoir
edffnet: Vorm. 6—12
Jhr, Nachm.3—7Uhr.

Scholviens Passage 10,

Hermannstr. 20.

Ausschliger Elbdeich.
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